Legislative Council question on notice 4696

(2)-(3)
Species Product

Jarrah  Bole sawlog
Jarrah  1st grade
Jarrah  3rd grade

Jarrah  Chopping logs

Jarrah High grade
feature

Jarrah Low grade
feature

Jarrah Dry charcoal
logs

Jarrah F_resh green
firewood

Jarrah  Dry firewood

Jarrah Forest debris

Bole residue
Jarrah .
(fencing)
Jarrah Stored green
firewood
Jarrah Tlmber product
residue
Jarrah Tlmber product
residue stumps
Blackbuttl_|Igh grade
feature
Marri Low grade
feature

Marri Bole residue

Marri Sawlog

Sheoak High grade
feature
Sheoak Low grade
feature
Sheoak Sawlog
Mixed High grade
feature
Mixed Low grade
feature
Wandoo F_resh green
firewood
Total

Tonnage

16,454
722
1,870
264

180
337
8,273

4,793

5,235
26

2,451
1,547

38,719

19
105
22

170
70
3)

2

23

81,466
tonnes

Stumpage/t
(Excl GST)
$39.05
$53.00
$27.00
$20.36

$58.67
$27.00
$18.28

$15.77

$18.19
$9.00

$27.92
$15.77
$4.51
$4.51
$58.67
$27.00

$27.92
$26.00
$70.76

$35.74
$33.00
$58.67

$35.74

$15.77

Total Comments
$642,528.70
$ 38,266.00
$ 50,490.00
$5,375.04
Sold at
$10,560.60 Auction
Sold at
$9,099.00 Auction
$151,230.44
$ 75,585.61
$ 95,224.65
$ 234.00
$ 68,431.92
$ 24,396.19
$174,622.69
$ 378.84
Sold at
$2,265.84 Auction
Sold at
$1512.00 Auction
Sold at
$530.48 Auction
$2,730.00
Sold at
$1,556.72 Auction
Sold at
$6,075.80 Auction
$2,310.00
Sold at
$ 281.62 Auction
Sold at
$64.33 Auction
$ 369.02
$1,364,119.48



